
*BREAKFAST PLATTER
 
*PANCAKE BREAKFAST PLATTER

CHICKEN & WAFFLES

p a n c a k e s

SAUSAGE BISCUIT  
BACON BISCUIT
BOLOGNA BISCUIT
CHICKEN BISCUIT
SMOKED SAUSAGE BISCUIT
HAM BISCUIT
SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE BISCUIT
BISCUIT & GRAVY 
CROISSANT W/ SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE
TEXAS TOAST W/ SAUSAGE, BACON OR HAM
CINNAMON ROLLS (2)

CHEESE OMELET

WESTERN OMELET 

THE MEAT COMBO OMELET

GOLDEN BBQ OMELET

WITH YOUR CHOICE OF PEPPERJACK , AMERICAN, OR CHEDDAR  

CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST

BERRY FRENCH TOAST

OLD FASHION PANCAKES

PANCAKE DELUXE

CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES

FRENCH BREAD DUSTED WITH POWDERED SUGAR & CINNAMON

BREAKFAST SKILLET

 

BREAKFAST BURRITOS

COUNTRY SCRAMBLER

 WITH BACON, PORK SAUSAGE, HAM & CHEDDAR CHEESE

*Food allergy notice: Please be advised that food prepared may contain milk, eggs, wheat, soy, peanuts or tree nuts.
Some items are cooked to order and may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, 
poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness.

*Food allergy notice: Please be advised that food prepared may contain milk, eggs, wheat, soy, peanuts or tree nuts.
Some items are cooked to order and may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, 
poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness.

SERVING 
 ALABAMA 
 SINCE 1891

SERVING 
 ALABAMA 
 SINCE 1891

$9.99

$11.99

$12.99

$11.99

$2.99
$2.99
$2.99
$3.99
$3.29
$2.99
$3.99

$3.99
$3.99
$4.29

 FRIDAYS & SATURDAYS 7AM-10:30AM FRIDAYS & SATURDAYS 7AM-10:30AM

b r e a k f a s t  p l a t e s

B E V E R A G E S
IT'S LIKE A PARTY FOR YOUR TASTEBUDS

B i s c u i t s  &  t h i n g s

c o l o s s a l  o m e l e t s

s i d e s  m e a t s

WAFFLES & 3 CHICKEN TENDERS

CHOICE OF MEAT, 2 EGGS, BISCUIT & GRITS

2 EGGS, 2 PANCAKES, CHOICE OF MEAT & GRITS 

$9.99

$10.99

$11.99

S $5.99 D $6.99

COFFEE

 WITH HAM, CHEESE, PEPPERS & ONIONS

WITH BBQ PORK & YOUR CHOICE OF CHEESE

SMOKED GRITS
OATMEAL

GRAVY
HASHBROWN
APPLE CRISP

BBQ PORK
CHICKEN

CONECUH SAUSAGE
SAUSAGE

BACON
HAM

 BOLOGNA
BEEF BRISKET

P A N C A K E S  &  F R E N C H  T O A S T
$8.99

$9.99

$8.99

$9.99

$9.99

FRENCH BREAD FRIED CRISPY TOPPED WITH FRESH BERRIES, WHIP CREAM, 
GRAHAM CRACKER CRUMBLE AND OUR VANILLA SAUCE

OLD FASHION PANCAKES W/ SYRUP 

WITH BLUEBERRIES & STRAWBERRIES & BANANAS ,TOPPED WITH OUR
VANILLA SAUCE

OLD FASHION PANCAKES W/ CHOCOLATE CHIPS

c h e f  s p e c i a l s
BACON, SAUSAGE, HAM, ONIONS, POTATOES & SHREDDED
CHEESE

CHOICE OF ANY BREAKFAST MEAT IN A BURRITO W/
CHEESE, ONIONS & BELL PEPPER

$13.99

$5.99

3.993.99

$10.99
BISCUIT & GRAVY TOPPED WITH 2 EGGS (YOUR WAY) &
CHOICE OF MEAT

APPLE JUICE & ORANGE JUICE


