

BREAKFAST PLATES

*BREAKFAST PLATTER	\$9.99
CHOICE OF MEAT, 2 EGGS, BISCUIT & GRITS	
*PANCAKE BREAKFAST PLATTER	
1 2 EGGS, 2 PANCAKES, CHOICE OF MEAT & GRITS	
CHICKEN & WAFFLES	\$11.99
L WAFFLES & 3 CHICKEN TENDERS	

BISCUITS & THINGS

SAUSAGE BISCUIT	\$2.99
BACON BISCUIT	\$2.99
BOLOGNA BISCUIT	
CHICKEN BISCUIT	\$3.99
SMOKED SAUSAGE BISCUIT	\$3.29
HAM BISCUIT	\$2.99
SAUSAGE, EGG & CHEESE BISCUIT	\$3.99
BISCUIT & GRAVY S \$5.99 D	\$6.99
CROISSANT W/ SAUSAGE, EGG AND CHEESE	\$3.99
TEXAS TOAST W/ SAUSAGE, BACON OR HAM	\$3.99
CINNAMON DOLLS (2)	¢ // 20

CHEF SPECIALS

BREAKFAST SKILLET	\$13.99
L BACON, SAUSAGE, HAM, ONIONS, POTATOES & SHREDDED CHEESE	
BREAKFAST BURRITOS	
CHOICE OF ANY BREAKFAST MEAT IN A BURRITO CHEESE, ONIONS & BELL PEPPER	W/
COUNTRY SCRAMBLER	\$10.99
L BISCUIT & GRAVY TOPPED WITH 2 EGGS (YOUR WAY	') &

COLOSSAL OMELETS

CHEESE OMELET	\$9.99
L WITH YOUR CHOICE OF PEPPERJACK , AMERICAN, OR CHEDDAR	
WESTERN OMELET	··· \$11.99
L WITH HAM, CHEESE, PEPPERS & ONIONS	
THE MEAT COMBO OMELET	···\$12.99
L WITH BACON, PORK SAUSAGE, HAM & CHEDDAR CHEESE	
GOLDEN BBQ OMELET	·· \$11.99
↑ WITH BBQ PORK & YOUR CHOICE OF CHEESE	

3.99 **SMOKED GRITS OATMEAL**

HASHBROWN APPLE CRISP

GRAVY

MEATS

BBQ PORK CHICKEN CONECUH SAUSAGE SAUSAGE **BACON** HAM **BOLOGNA BEEF BRISKET**

PANCAKES & FRENCH TOAST

CLASSIC FRENCH TOAST	
FRENCH BREAD DUSTED WITH POWDERED SUGAR & CINI	NOMAN
BERRY FRENCH TOAST FRENCH BREAD FRIED CRISPY TOPPED WITH FRESH BERRIES, WHI GRAHAM CRACKER CRUMBLE AND OUR VANILLA SAUCE	\$9.99 P CREAM,
OLD FASHION PANCAKES	\$8.99
COLD FASHION PANCAKES W/ SYRUP	
PANCAKE DELUXE	\$9.99
↑ WITH BLUEBERRIES & STRAWBERRIES & BANANAS ,TOPPED WITH (VANILLA SAUCE	OUR
CHOCOLATE CHIP PANCAKES	
↑ OLD FASHION PANCAKES W/ CHOCOLATE CHIPS	













APPLE JUICE & ORANGE JUICE



*Food allergy notice: Please be advised that food prepared may contain milk, eggs, wheat, soy, peanuts or tree nuts Some items are cooked to order and may be served raw or undercooked. Consuming raw or undercooked meats, poultry, seafood, shellfish or eggs may increase the risk of foodborne illness.